HEBRON JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

Jan.6, 2025 or as appointed to fill a vacancy to Jan. 2, 2029

Party (Name Address Telephone |Email Address Interested
perf(;:ming
Weddings |

R Beaulieu, Michael H.  [46 Cannon Drive, Amston 860-712-6713  |mibeaulieu@hotmail.com v

u Bowers, Daniel R 352 Wall St, Hebron 860-614-2015 |daniel.bowers@prattwhitney.com -

D Casarella, F. Peter 810 East St, Hebron 860-643-9288 |casarpf@nu.com v

R Cordier, James P. 48 Charles Lane, Hebron 860-228-4718  |jicord4@aol.com

D Fitzgerald, Elizabeth  [105 Scarboro Road, Hebron 860.212-2790 [fitzgerald.elizabeth@ymail.com

U Goldberg, Rodney N |11 Oak Drive, Hebron 860-643-2930 |kgold455@aol.com

R Hooker, John D. 7 West Street, Hebron 860-228-9856  |jackandsandyh@gmail.com

R Hummel, Gary D. 107 Niles Rd, Amston 860-798-3564 [gdhummel107 @gmail.com

U Langdon, Denise B 142 Blackman Rd, Hebron 860-888-6556 |deeblangdon@gmail.com v

D Lawrence,Maria C. 6 Hills Ln, Hebron 860-463-9238 |crislawr@hotmail.com v

U ggggensky, Sherri 11 Cottage Ln, Amston 860-597-0124  [sherri.opocensky@gmail.com v

u Probert, Michael 890 Gilead St, Hebron 860-990-3974  |mprobert1421@gmail.com v

R Rosati, Paul J. 115 Hillcrest Drive, Amston 860-604-2442  |radione@comcast.net

u Stanescu, Stella S. 76 London Road, Hebron 860-966-3963 |s-stanescu@comcast.net

D Williams, Kevin 122 Scarboro Road, Hebron 860-228-1358  |kevin.j.williams@comcast.net

D Vacancies - 11

R Vacancies - 10

C

Vacancies - 9
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